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Championship

Pos
1

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 TOTAL
75 74 76 70 295

76 75 77 74 302

74 79 75 75 303

74 76 78 80 308

Senior Championship

Pos
1

Net
Pos
1

10

11

12

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 TOTAL
67 68 74 72 281

74 75 73 75 297

72 73 79 76 300

76 76 77 72 301

74 80 79 72 305

76 78 79 72 305

75 76 80 75 306

72 78 78 81 309

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 TOTAL

65 66 71 65 267

67 67 75 63 272

70 68 68 68 274

69 72 72 68 281

67 69 74 71 281

70 70 69 72 281

70 71 69 74 284

71 74 72 69 286

67 73 73 74 287

70 71 79 68 288

76 70 72 72 290

74 70 72 75 291

amateurgolf.com 2011 Two Man Links at Bandon Dunes

Erik Hallgrimson
Wayne McClintock

Josh Hanosh
Scott Hanosh

Peter Davison
Pete Wlodkowski

Eric Bates
Scott Pritchett

Jeff Newton
Chuck Parsons

Gary Friend
Stephen Friend

Sherman Haggerty
Ben Whipple

Joel Hirsch
Neal Hirsch

Bayne Boyes
Brian McGuire

Mark Hasson
Edward Turner

Richard Baker
Ken Knott

Jack Robinson
Gil Wymond

Tim Burke
Robert Miller

Chad Clark, MD
David DeBerry

Mike Suttman
Steve Suttman

W. David Butzman
Tim Yocum

Michael DiGaetano
Mark Geweke

George Stevens
Michael Stevens

Sunil Bhalla
Bart Goldie

John Defrancesco
James Johnston Jr

Jim Tarbell
Theodore Tarbell

Jack Czarnecki
Jay Czarnecki

Timothy Feehan
Jeremy Gove

Bob Milner
Charlie Milner

Scoring Report

San Jose, CA
Ukiah, CA

Citrus Heights, CA
Paradise, CA

West Hartford, CT
San Diego, CA

Austin, TX
San Mateo, CA

Pleasanton, CA
Springfield, OH

Savannah, GA
Torrance, CA

El Dorado Hills, CA
Marietta, SC

Highland Park, IL
Highland Park, IL

vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, Canada

Monument, CO
Richardson, TX

Houston, TX
Los Angeles, CA

Modesto, CA
Modesto, CA

Rogers, AR
Azusa, CA

Corona, CA
Corona, CA

Dayton, OH
Castle Pines, CO

Santa Clara, CA
Orlando, FL

Westlake Village, CA
Westlake Village, CA

Washington, DC
Studio City, CA

Fremont, CA
Mill Valley, CA

Ft. Myers, FL
Naples, FL

Englewood, CO
Parker, CO

Mt. Pleasant, SC
New Hope, PA

Fairview, TX
Kearney, NE

Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

B ATEURERTRCOM
iﬂﬁmﬁ, T



12

14

14

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

73

69

70

76

77

78

74

72

80

74

78

81

77

78

73

72

67

76

70

77

74

78

72

81

71

70

77

81

81

73

76

79

71

82

77

79

70

76

73

65

70

69

76

70

74

69

77

75

291

293

293

294

295

296

296

298

299

303

304

316

Greg Bridges
Ted Williams

Jerry Brennan
Steven Ells

Brett Geweke
Larry Geweke

David Freeman
Stuart McKeachie

Steve Hallgrimson

George Pentz

James Polizzi
Rob Sweigart

Peter Butler
Hugh Tildesley

Keith Schwartz
Randall Schwartz

Al Richardson
Harry Vantine

Chris Ladd
Tim O'Brien
Craig Allen
Gary Nankin

Bruce McDaniel
Michael Wichert

Vancouver, BC, Canada
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA

Yuba City, CA
Yuba City, CA

San Francisco, CA
Sausalito, CA

San Jose, CA
Los Gatos, CA

Tequesta, FL
Cherry Hill, NJ

Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, BC, Canada

San Mateo, CA
Burlingame, CA

Newark, CA
Livermore, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
San Francisco, CA

Canton, MA
Stoughton, MA

Downey, CA
Downey, CA



